
Please carry exact fare. No change is given.
Favor de traer la tarifa exacta.

More info / Más información

slorta.org
 (805) 541-2228

Fixed Route Transit, Fixed Route Transit, 
Call-a-Ride and Call-a-Ride and 

Seasonal TrolleysSeasonal Trolleys

(805) (805) 541-2228 541-2228 
www.slorta.orgwww.slorta.org

EFFECTIVE June 2025

RTA Holidays / Dias festivos
No Service / No Servicio:

New Year’s Day, MLK Day, President’s 
Day, Memorial Day, Juneteenth, 
Independence Day, Labor Day, 

Veterans Day, Thanksgiving day and 
the day after, Christmas Day

Check the slorta.org 
website for reduced 

schedules during the weeks 
of Thanksgiving, Christmas 

and New Year’s

Bold = Time Stop Bold = Time Stop 

• • Morro Bay Transit Center:Morro Bay Transit Center: Harbor at  Harbor at 
the City Park: the City Park: Connect to the RTA bus Connect to the RTA bus 
Routes 12 and 15 Routes 12 and 15 

• • Piney Way at AnchorPiney Way at Anchor

• • Market at Morro Bay Blvd. (Centennial Market at Morro Bay Blvd. (Centennial 
Stairway)Stairway)

• • Community/Senior CenterCommunity/Senior Center
• • Main at Errol (Taco Bell)Main at Errol (Taco Bell)

• • Main at BonitaMain at Bonita

• • Main at Spencer’s Market Main at Spencer’s Market (stop is at the        (stop is at the        
market front door)market front door)  

• • Main at SequoiaMain at Sequoia

• • Main at JamaicaMain at Jamaica

• • Main at TahitiMain at Tahiti

• • Beachcomber @ MindoroBeachcomber @ Mindoro (stairs to  (stairs to 
the campground)the campground)

• • Sandalwood at San Jacinto (beach Sandalwood at San Jacinto (beach 
access)access)

• • San Jacinto at Hwy. 1San Jacinto at Hwy. 1

• • Atascadero Road-MB High SchoolAtascadero Road-MB High School
• • Atascadero at Motel 6Atascadero at Motel 6

• • 490 Quintana at Family Dollar490 Quintana at Family Dollar

• • 730 Quintana at Albertson’s730 Quintana at Albertson’s

• • Morro Bay Transit CenterMorro Bay Transit Center

• Main Street at Elena Street/Spencer’s 
Market

• Morro Strand State Park Campground
• Market at Morro Bay Blvd -   transfer to 

the Downtown route
• Embarcadero at the Chessboard
• Main Street at Errol Street 

Trolley North RouteTrolley North Route
Hacia al NorteHacia al Norte

Approximately a 30 minute loopApproximately a 30 minute loop

Two quick ways to find 
estimated arrival times 
for your bus or trolley:

Text the Transit Tracker bus 
stop number posted at each 
stop to (805) 541-4782 and an 
estimated arrival time will be 
sent to your phone
Or: 
Download the RTA App and 
enter the bus stop location or 
stop number on the home page 
and it will give you an estimated 
arrival time

Morro Bay Call-a-Ride
 

Monday - Friday 7AM - 6:30PM. $2.50 Adults.  Discounted $1.75 seniors, disabled 
& children, per one way trip. (805) 541-2228 ext. 3

The Call-a-Ride Shuttle offer riders curb-to-curb transportation within local 
communities.  The Morro Bay fixed route bus will deviate off the route up to 3/4 of a 
mile to pick up or drop off a rider. It will return on route before the next 
scheduled stop. Be ready when the bus arrives by being out at the curb at your 
scheduled pick-up time. Please make your reservation a day in advance of your ride. 

All Morro Bay StopsAll Morro Bay Stops

Monday - Friday    6:25 AM -  6:45 PM
Morro Bay 

Transit Center 
Community & 
Senior Center

Spencer’s 
Market

Beachcomber 
at Mindoro 

(Campground)

Morro Bay
High School

Morro Bay
Transit Center

First trip of the day starts at 
Main at Bonita at 6:25 AM 6:30 6:40 6:45 6:58

7:00 AM 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:58

8:00 AM 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:45 8:58

9:00 AM 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:58

10:00 AM 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:58

11:00 AM 11:20 11:30 11:40 1145 11:58

12:00 PM 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:45 12:58

1:00 PM 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:58

2:00 PM 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:58

3:00 PM 3:20 3:30 3:40 3:45 3:58

4:00 PM 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:58

5:00 PM 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:58

6:00 PM 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:45* - Trolley Downtown Trolley Downtown 
RouteRoute

Ruta del centroRuta del centro
Approximately a 30 minute loopApproximately a 30 minute loop

• Morro Bay State Park Campground
• Market at Morro Bay Blvd - transfer to 

the North trolley route
• Embarcadero at the Chessboard
• Morro Bay Blvd at Main (eastbound)
• Morro Bay Blvd at Napa (eastbound)
• Kennedy Way at Shasta Ave.
• Morro Bay Blvd at Napa (westbound)
• Morro Bay Blvd at Monterey (westbound)

When boarding, please let the driver 
know if you need to get to the City Park 
to tranfer to the RTA Routes 12 or 15 

Seasonal traffic may effect travel times
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Morro Bay Transit 

Summer Trolleys

Cayucos
Cambria

Templeton
        Las Tablas   
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(805) 541-2228 
www.slorta.org

• • Operates June 7 to September 28Operates June 7 to September 28
• • Saturday & Sunday Saturday & Sunday 
• • 10 AM to 5 PM10 AM to 5 PM
• • Fare $1.00Fare $1.00
• • Children under 5 ride freeChildren under 5 ride free
• • Limit 2 children per fare      Limit 2 children per fare      

-paying rider-paying rider

Summer Trolleys

CASH FARESCASH FARES
Fixed Route Cash Fare: $1.50 each tripFixed Route Cash Fare: $1.50 each trip

Discount Senior 65+,  Disabled $0.75Discount Senior 65+,  Disabled $0.75

Call a Ride $2.50Call a Ride $2.50

Children under 5: Fare Free. 2 children Children under 5: Fare Free. 2 children 
per adult fare-paying riderper adult fare-paying rider

PASSESPASSES
Fixed route Day Pass $4.00Fixed route Day Pass $4.00

Discount Day Pass $2.00Discount Day Pass $2.00

Mulit-Ride Passes: 11 ridesMulit-Ride Passes: 11 rides

 - Fixed Route $15 - Fixed Route $15

 - Discount $7.50 - Discount $7.50

 - Call a Ride punch pass $25 - Call a Ride punch pass $25

Day PassesDay Passes can be purchased from the  can be purchased from the 

driver. Please bring exact fare as the driver. Please bring exact fare as the 
driver cannot make change.driver cannot make change.

Connects to Route 12

Connects to the Route 12 & 15

Morro BayMorro Bay

* The last stop of the day is at 
Atascadero Road at Morro Bay High School

Passes are sold at the Morro Bay 
Public Works office at 955 Shasta 
Ave. or online at www.slorta.org. 

See the website for more 
pass outlets

Morro Bay Transit Time Stops
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MB Transit, RTA 12, 
& RTA 15 

12 15MB

Bus stop times for 
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in minutes past 
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MAP NOT TO SCALE

LEGEND

T Transfer Hub
Centro de transferencias

Campground
terreno de camping

Timed Stop
Parada de tiempo

Bus Stop
single direction
Parada de autobus/ 
una dirección

Morro Bay Transit
Monday-Friday
Transito de Morro Bay
De lunes a viernes

Direction of Service
Dirección de servicio

Trolley Stop
single direction
parada del tranvía
una direction

North Trolley
Summer Weekends Only
tranvia del norte
Sabido y domingo, solo verano

Trolley Stop
single direction
parada del tranvía
una direction

Downtown Trolley
Summer Weekends Only
tranvia del centro
Sabido y domingo, solo verano

NT

DT

12

MB

15

Full Route 12, Daily
Ruta 12 completa diaria

Route 15: Daily to Cayucos, 
Cambria & San Simeon • 
Hearst Castle Sat/Sun Only
Ruta 15, diaria

Bus Stop
single direction
Parada de autobus/ 
una dirección

RTA 12 
Towards Los Osos & San Luis Obispo
Hacia Los Osos

Bus Stop
bus stops both directions at
Transit Center; timed stop
Parada de autobús en ambas 
direcciones en el Centro de Tránsito; 
parada cronometrada

Bus Stop
bus stops both directions at
Transit Center; timed stop
Parada de autobús en ambas 
direcciones en el Centro de Tránsito; 
parada cronometrada
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